
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

Not classified (75% = 7 Laps) 

No. 

23 

22 

693 

5 

17 

297 

143 

43 

128 

381 

50 

4 

211 

12 

11 

53 

41 

13 

103 

42 

8 

636 

135 

800 

257 

37 

Name 

ČORKO Neven 

ČERKEZ Dario 

KNEŽEVIĆ Igor 

ŠTAJCER David 

TESSARI Matija 

GROS Marin 

RAKOVIĆ Antonio 

CELJAK Mislav 

VRBANČIĆ Ivan 

DUMANČIĆ Dario 

MIHELČIĆ Matej 

JAKOPEC Ivica 

JELOVIĆ Frano 

BRLETIĆ Josip 

PREMUŽIĆ Dejan 

BRŽENDA Marko 

IVANOVIĆ Krunoslav 

FOLNOVIĆ Dinko 

ROŽIĆ MOČNIK Dominik 

MAJDIŠ Mario 

SARKA Tomislav 

BOŠNJAK Janko 

PAULIŠIĆ Leo 

MIJIĆ Matej 

VRANJEŠEVIĆ Nebojša 

VULJE Claudio 

Bod. 

25 

22 

20 

18 

16 

15 

14 

13 

12 

11 

10 

9 

8 

7 

6 

5 

4 

3 

2 

1 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Laps 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

7 

7 

7 

6 

4 

Total Tm 

19:45.091 

20:27.588 

21:20.803 

21:22.372 

21:30.189 

21:30.855 

21:36.577 

22:25.059 

19:47.947 

19:48.498 

19:49.633 

19:53.168 

19:54.022 

20:03.542 

20:16.635 

20:16.718 

20:20.648 

20:30.828 

21:29.581 

21:39.690 

21:58.039 

20:00.800 

20:55.955 

21:53.273 

22:23.786 

12:20.717 

Diff 

42.497 

1:35.712 

1:37.281 

1:45.098 

1:45.764 

1:51.486 

2:39.968 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

3 Laps 

5 Laps 

Club 

MK Bedekovčina 

BIH 

BIH 

MCK Carlstadt 

MK Pakrac - Lipik 

ŠK 1. HMK Zagreb 

MCK Petrinja 

MŠD Zabok 

MCK Carlstadt 

MS Osijek 

MK Karas team 

MCK Jaska 

MCK Cetina 

MCK TRP Marović 

MK Bjelovar 

EMK Buzet 

MS Osijek 

MŠD Zabok 

MCK TRP Marović 

MS Osijek 

MK Pakrac - Lipik 

MS Osijek 

MKK Calderiva 

MS Osijek 

MS Osijek 

MCK Jaska 

Team 

MX team Carlstadt 

DM Sport racing team 

MX team Carlstadt 

Mladina tim Jaska 

MCK TRP Marović 

MCK TRP Marović 

Motorcycle 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Kawasaki 

Kawasaki 

KTM 

Kawasaki 

KTM 

Kawasaki 

Kawasaki 

Kawasaki 

Kawasaki 

Kawasaki 

Husqvarna 

Suzuki 

Honda 

KTM 

Kawasaki 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Kawasaki 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

42.497 

Avg. Speed 

41,010 

Best Lap Tm 

2:04.733 

Best Speed 

43,292 

Best Lap by 

23 - ČORKO Neven 
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MX PAKRAC - M-04-03; EMN 20/231 
B - LIGA + VETERANI 

1. Utrka B-OPEN 

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 11:00:34 

. 1,500 km 

1.5.2016. 11:00 


